

Guardianship - 05 of 2024

Order No. 03 dated 05.12.2024.

Today is fixed for appearance of the petitioner.
Petitioner is present by filing hazira and fresh power.
Requisites has been filed.
Issue the same at once.
To 25.02.2025 for SR & A/D.

Additional District Judge,
Lalbagh, Murshidabad.
(JO Code-WB00617).