

Guardianship – 05 of 2024

Order No. 03 Dated 25-02-2025

Today is fixed for S/R & A/D.

Appellant/Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

O.P. Chaitali Sarkar is present by filing hazira along with vokatnama.

SR & A/D is not yet been received.

Regular P.O. is on leave. I am in Charge.

The case is adjourned today for the ends of Justice.

To 17-03-2025 for W.S. if any, by O.P. Chaitali Sarkar, S/R and A/D in r/o

General Citation.

Additional District Judge, 1st Court,
Lalbagh, Murshidabad