

G. S. - 05 of 2024

Order No: 06, dated-21.05.2025.

Today is fixed for hearing petition U/O 01 rule 10(2) of C.P.C.
Ld. Advocate for Both sides file separate haziras.
P.O. is under order of transfer. The case is adjourned today.
Fix 20.06.2025 for hearing petition U/O 01 rule 10(2) of C.P.C.
D/C

Additional District Judge,
Lalbagh, Murshidabad.

Additional District Judge,
Lalbagh, Murshidabad.
(JO Code-WB00617).